
galleries
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

x-ist (TR)
Galerie Roger Katwijk (NL)
KANT (DK)
MARS Gallery (AU)
Galerie Fontana (NL)
Contour Gallery (NL)
Rademakers Gallery (NL)
Art Gallery O-68 (NL)
The Bridge Gallery (FR)
Galerie Wilms (NL)
Project 2.0 / Gallery (NL)
SPAZIO NUOVO (IT)
THK Gallery (ZA)
DEPTH OF FIELD (NL)
Galerie Wouter van Leeuwen (NL)
Galerie Caroline O’Breen (NL)
ROOF-A Gallery (NL)
MOTORMOND (NL)
10B Photography (IT)
Hama Gallery (NL)
SmithDavidson Gallery (NL/MX/USA)
Janknegt Gallery (NL)
Camera.Cluj (RO)
Gallery Japanesque (FR)
Galerie Weisbard (NL)
Singular-Art (NL)
stieglitz19 (BE)
Persiehl & Heine Galerie 
für Fotografie (DE)
Fabrik Projects (USA)
ARTITLEDcontemporary (NL)
Galerie Helder (NL)
Migrant Bird Space (DE)
Window Fourteen Gallery (CH)
Bildhalle (NL/CH)
TOBE Gallery / MOME (HU)
Blue Lotus Gallery (HK)
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Albumen Gallery (UK)
AB Gallery (KOR) 
BUCHKUNST BERLIN (DE) 
Lab1930 (IT)
THIS IS NO FANTASY (AU)
Newhouse Gallery (NL)
AN INC. (KOR)
Galerie van den Berge (NL)
FOG Gallery (SK)
VisionQuesT 4rosso (IT)
Gallery Untitled (NL)
Einspach & Czapolai Fine Art (HU)
Open Doors Gallery (UK)
KERS Gallery (NL)
Dürst Britt & Mayhew (NL)
VF Art Projects + DiGallery + 
Abre (LU/ES/ARG) 
Gallery Vriend van Bavink (NL)
FLAT // LAND (NL)
FUTURES Foundation (NL)
FUTURES x KABK Residency (NL)
Ellen de Bruijne Projects (NL)
Annet Gelink Gallery (NL)
AKINCI (NL)
Bradwolff & Partners (NL)
Deuss Gallery (BE)
No Man’s Art Gallery (NL)
Galerie Ron Mandos (NL) 
MAXUS101 (DK)
Stevenson (NL/ZA)
Shoobil (BE)
Homecoming Gallery (NL)
2/3 galeria (RO)
The Merchant House (NL)
MPV Gallery (NL)
Urbanek (UK)
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Anna Fabricius (TOBE Gallery)
Klaas Kloosterboer (Ellen de Bruijne Projects)
Lee-Ann Olwage (The Bridge Gallery) 
Melissa Schriek (Hama Gallery)
Gilleam Trapenberg (Galerie Ron Mandos)

Meijburg Art Commission nominees

unseen bar

restrooms



1&2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9&10.
11.
12.
14.
15.
16&17.
18.
19
20.
21&22.
23&24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43&44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56&57.
58&59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

unbound book market
publishers

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Quintus Glerum / Josilda da Conceição
Ádám Magyar / TOBE Gallery
Jackie Mulder / Janknegt Gallery
Atong Atem / MARS Gallery
Maciej Urbanek / Urbanek
Lynne Leegte / Janknegt Gallery
Stijn Elshuis / Gallery Vriend van Bavink
Joost Vandebrug / Bildhalle
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artist & gallery

Hannibal Books
GOST 
the(M) éditions
Magnum Photos
Setanta Books
LibroArte
The Eriskay Connection
HOPPER & FUCHS
Leporello + Grani edizioni
Albumen Publishing
Nearest Truth Editions
MOME (Moholy-Nagy University of Art and Design)
Foam Magazine
Sequence Publishers by Mémé Bartels
HKU Photography
KABK / Royal Academy The Hague
Kaunas Photography Gallery 
Self Publishers United
Meteoro Editions + Growing Pains
Pamplemousse Magazine
Workshop Arts
Highchair Editions
Pushing Books (via Dana Rakhim)
Blind Finch Books
Zoopark Publishing
Ediciones Anómalas
Balam
BUY MY DARLINGS
Note Note Editions
Breadfield Press
Extra Extra magazine
dienacht Publishing
Gerritsen & van Iersel
89books
Kultkom / Milda Books
Tipi bookshop
Overlapse
RODOVID
BLOW UP PRESS
Départ Pour l’Image
Jesse Presse
Kehrer Verlag 
5Uhr30.com
DIABP (Dutch Independent Art Books Publishers)
MACK Books
FOTOHOF edition
Scannedfootballphotos/Rooms of Now books
Lecturis
FW:Books
Idea Books
Palm* Studios
New Dimension 
kesselskramerpublishing
RVB Books
Art Paper Editions / MONOGRAM
Roma Publications
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entranceSince 2015 Unseen and KPMG Meijburg & Co have been 
partners in awarding the Meijburg Art Commission. 
This year, Unseen and Meijburg & Co have invited 
artists to celebrate, investigate or question the importance, 
relevance and diversity of the theme 
‘Environment’ in this day and age. In the Meijburg 
Lounge the work of the 5 shortlisted artists is exhibited, 
including a reflection on the work and this central theme.  
The five nominated artists for the Meijburg Art 
Commission 2024 are Anna Fabricius, Klaas Kloosterboer, 
Lee-Ann Olwage, Melissa Schriek and Gilleam Trapenberg.

Next to this exhibition, a series of special events such 
as artist talks and book signings will take place in the 
Meijburg Lounge.
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‘Food for Thought’ Kadir van Lohuizen /   
Gallery Vriend van Bavink  
in partnership with Scheepvaart Museum
‘The Lichen Line’ Elspeth Diederix 
in partnership with Stadsdeel West &
Westergas Foundation
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2.
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Outdoor exhibition


